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000046363 Roof Replacement 13,500 01/25/2023

000043300 Electrical Servic 0 12/06/2021

31552 POOL ENCL 170 10/31/2013

31299 POOL 200 07/31/2013

26363 GARAGE 195 10/25/2007

2007HX Base Yr

1258 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,794 145.2990 162.73 780,128 1999 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 4383

BAS 3,888 100 3,888 506,155

FGR 850 55 468 60,926

FHS 495 60 297 38,665

FOP 194 30 58 7,550

FST 126 55 69 8,982

PTO 288 5 14 1,822

5,841 4,794 624,102

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S6 W24 U4L4 W7 D4L4 S25 W4 S15 E4 S14 E16
E2 N3 U3R3 E7 D3R3 E12 S3 E27 N33 N16 W7 N11 $
FGR=[ORIG=7,27] E25 N34 W25 S34 $
FHS=[ORIG=0,-30] N33 W15 S33 E15 $
PTO=[ORIG=-24,0] N6 W24 S12 E24 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-47,60] S7 E17 N10 W2 U3L3 W7 D3L3 S3 W2 $
FST=[ORIG=7,11] N18 W7 S18 E7 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 60 2,000.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 36,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 6,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,900

5 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100104 6 624.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2009 2000 3 100 7,176

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 81085 8,680.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 13,020

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,000

10 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 36 612.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2013 2013 3 74 31,702
103,998

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 138,040
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11 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 40 50 2,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 45 13,500

12 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

13 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 48 1,920.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,800

14 0085 COVERED DO 0 100 16 12 1,192.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2025 2000 82 24,436

15 0301 OUTDOOR KT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2025 2014 100 7,500

50,536


